Page 1 / 14© 2023 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
HD SERIES
HD SERIES
HYSTERESIS DYNAMOMETERS
MAGTROL offers 3 types of dynamometer brakes to absorb load: Hysteresis (HD  Series), Eddy-Current (WB Series)
and Magnetic Powder (PB Series). Each type of Dynamometer has advantages and limitations and choosing the correct
one will depend largely on the type of testing to be performed. With over 50 standard models to choose from, Magtrol

your service to help you find the best
configuration for your project.
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER HD - _ _ _ - 5C _ - 0 a) _ _ _
100-825 : Hysteresis Dynamometers
0 : AC power not applicable
1 : 120 V AC
2 : 240 V AC
0 : Long base plate b)
1 : Short base plate
2 : Long base with T-slots (HD-8XX Series only)
0 : 60 PPR speed encoder (standard & HS) c)
3 : 60 + 600 PPR speed encoder c)
4 : 60 + 6000 PPR speed encoder c)
0 : Standard version
H : High Speed (not available on HD-800 & HD-805)
a) In case of special design the 4 last digits will be specific; please contact
our sales representative
b) Please contact our sales representative regarding long base plate
c) PPR means Pulse Per Revolution
Example: HD Series Dynamometer, model 106, supply in 240 V AC, short
base plate, 60-PPR encoder and standard version would be
ordered as follows: HD-106-5C2-0100
 HD Series Dynamometer, model 805, supply in 120 V AC, long
base plate with T-slot, 6000-PPR encoder and high speed
version would be ordered as follows: HD-805-5C1-024H
CABLE ASSEMBLY
ORDERING NUMBER 88M _ _ _ - _ _ _ _
367 : Brake Cable
368 : Instrument Cable
0150 : Cable length 1.5 m a)
0500 : Cable length 5 m a)
a) Other lenght available on request
Dynamometer Table
Blower
Safety Protection
Hysteresis Dynamometer
Adjustable Motor Fixture
Motor Under Test
Heavy-duty Equipment Rack
Fully customizable (19" rack standards)
Control screen
(optional touchscreen)
Command Panel
(allows easy access to the main functions)
Connection Panel
To connect external devices or options spe-
cific to the test bench (temperature probe,...)
DSP 7010 Series
Dynamometer Controller
MODEL 7500 Series
Power Analyzer
Full Computer
(inlcuding rack mounted keyboard,...)
Free rack mounted space
for third-party equipment
(e.g. power supply, measuring
instrument, etc...)
Brakes Cable
Instrument Cable
© 2023 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning. Page 14 / 14
Offices in:  Germany
France - China - India
Worldwide Distribution Network
MAGTROL INC
70 Gardenville Parkway
Buffalo NY 14224 | USA
MAGTROL SA
Route de Montena 77
1728 Rossens | Switzerland
 phone +1 716 668 5555
 fax +1 716 668 8705